
 

The Cost of Smoking in Connecticut 
 

The price of cigarettes in the state of Connecticut is the eighth highest in the US.  Currently, 
smokers in CT pay approximately $9.30 per pack of cigarettes. Based upon that average, this 
table identifies how much a person spends on cigarettes if they smoke the following amount per 
day (CPD = Cigarettes Per Day) 

 
 

Daily Cigarette 
Consumption 

 
Average 
Cost Per 

Day 

 
Average 
Cost Per 

Week 

 
Average 
Cost Per 
Month 

 
Average 
Cost Per 

Year 

 
Average 

Cost in 10 
Years 

 

1/2 Pack (10 CPD) 
 

$4.65 
 

$32.55 
 

$139.50 
 

$1,697.25 
 

$16,972.50 
 

1 Pack (20 CPD) 
 

$9.30 
 

$65.10 
 

$279.00 
 

$3,394.50 
 

$33,945.00 
 

1 1/2 Packs (30 CPD) 
 

$13.95 
 

$97.65 
 

$418.50 
 

$5,091.75 
 

$50,917.50 
 

2 Packs (40 CPD) 
 

$18.60 
 

$130.20 
 

$558.00 
 

$6,789.00 
 

$67,890.00 
 

2 1/2 Packs (50 CPD) 
 

$23.25 
 

$162.75 
 

$697.50 
 

$8,486.25 
 

$84,862.50 
 

3 Packs (60 CPD) 
 

$27.90 
 

$195.30 
 

$837.00 
 

$10,183.50 
 

$101,835.00 
 

3 1/2 Packs (70 CPD) 
 

$32.55 
 

$227.85 
 

$976.50 
 

$11,880.75 
 

$118,807.50 
 

4 Packs (80 CPD) 
 

$37.20 
 

$260.40 
 

$1,116.00 
 

$13,578.00 
 

$135,780.00 

 
How much are you spending on cigarettes each day?  Each week, month and year? 
 
What are some things that you could do with the extra money you will have from quitting 
smoking? (I.e. everyday clothes, a new coat, stereo, upgraded cable, a nice dinner out, a car, home 
etc.). 
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