The Cost of Smoking in Connecticut

The price of cigarettes in the state of Connecticut is the eighth highest in the US. Currently, smokers in CT pay approximately \$9.30 per pack of cigarettes. Based upon that average, this table identifies how much a person spends on cigarettes if they smoke the following amount per day (CPD = Cigarettes Per Day)

Daily Cigarette Consumption	Average Cost Per Day	Average Cost Per Week	Average Cost Per Month	Average Cost Per Year	Average Cost in 10 Years
1/2 Pack (10 CPD)	\$4.65	\$32.55	\$139.50	\$1,697.25	\$16,972.50
1 Pack (20 CPD)	\$9.30	\$65.10	\$279.00	\$3,394.50	\$33,945.00
11/2 Packs (30 CPD)	\$13.95	\$97.65	\$418.50	\$5,091.75	\$50,917.50
2 Packs (40 CPD)	\$18.60	\$130.20	\$558.00	\$6,789.00	\$67,890.00
2 1/2 Packs (50 CPD)	\$23.25	\$162.75	\$697.50	\$8,486.25	\$84,862.50
3 Packs (60 CPD)	\$27.90	\$195.30	\$837.00	\$10,183.50	\$101,835.00
3 1/2 Packs (70 CPD)	\$32.55	\$227.85	\$976.50	\$11,880.75	\$118,807.50
4 Packs (80 CPD)	\$37.20	\$260.40	\$1,116.00	\$13,578.00	\$135,780.00

How much are you spending on cigarettes each day? Each week, month and year?

What are some things that you could do with the extra money you will have from quitting smoking? (I.e. everyday clothes, a new coat, stereo, upgraded cable, a nice dinner out, a car, home etc.).

